
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT EPANO. 1.CONTRACTIDCODE PAG I OFPAGES1 2
2. AMENDMENTMoDIFICAnON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIOhPURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (o aoppicable)

007 09/13/2005 ADM-93-138 |

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADWANISTEREDBY (fotherthSanemnB) COE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cor mission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory CConiission
Sharlene McCubbin, Div of contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county. Stale arnd ZIP Code) (x) Ak AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

JACK FAUCETT ASSOCIATES INC sB. DATED (SEE ITEM I1)

4550 MONTGOMERY AVE 300N IOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTUORDER No.
NRC-10-93 -138

BETHESDA MD 208143370

1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACIUTYCODE X 08-01-1993

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hourand date specified for receipt of Offers Mis extended, lis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each Copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

.KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNn1NGANOAPPFOPRIATIONDATA (Ifrectured) 31X0200 B&R: 574155B2306 BOC: 252A JCN:N7251
OBLIGATE: $18,723.42

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

- A THIS CHANGE ORDER Is ISSUED PURSUANTTO. (Speciyautotmy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rrEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMIMSTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying otrice, eaproprIation date, eIc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specily tWe of modifIcatIon UnF authority) Incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [D is not, E] is required to sign this document and return _ _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sectIon headings. Including soioitationtcontrad subject mater wherefoeasible.)

Modification follows on attached page. DUNS NO. 061121174

Except as provIded herein. ad tbems and conditio of tBe document referenced hI Item 9A or IDA. as heretolore changed, remains unchanied and hI hil lorie and aifed.

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 1K NAME AND TTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typo orprint)

Elois J. Wiggins
Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED IBs. It TED6A OF 1 BC. DATE SIGNED

(Signature o0 person authorIzed o fgn) By(siature d Conrating 09-14-2005

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-8

EMIPLATE - ADM001 SISP REVIEW COMPLETE ADMOO2



NRC-10-93-138
Modification No. 7
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of $18,723.42 for final
indirect rate adjustments, thereby increasing the ceiling and obligated amount from
$458,563.00 to $477,286.42. Therefore, Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation is modified
as follows:

1. Section B.3. Consideration and Obligations, paragraph g, is deleted and replaced with
the following:

Mg. The total amount obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is
$477,286.42."

A summary of obligations for this contract are as follows:

Total obligation amount for FY93 $ 77,200.00
Total obligation amount for FY94 $ 94,103.00
Total obligation amount for FY95 $ 85,609.00
Total obligation amount for FY96 $111,387.00
Total obligation amount for FY97 $ 90,264.00
Total obligation amount for FY05 $ 18,723.42

Cumulative total of NRC Obligation $477,286.42

The total ceiling amount for this contract is $477,286.42. All other terms and conditions of the
contract remain unchanged.


